
PUBLIC SERVICE BOARD - EL PASO WATER UTILITIES 

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR: ANTISCALANT AND CLEAN-IN-PLACE (CIP) 

BID TO BE OPENED: SEPTEMBER 8, 2022 @ 11 :00 A.M. 

BID NUMBER:60-22 

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT 

1 PROJECTED 2-SKID OPERATION DAILY COST ($/DAY) 320 DAY 
TOTAL 

Bidder's Pr ice 

2 PROJECTED MAXIMUM DAILY COST ($/DAY) 45 DAY 

TOTAL 
Bidder's Pr ice 

3 10 EA 
BATCH** OF LOW pH CIP CLEANING SOLUTION TOTAL 

4 10 EA 
BATCH OF HIGH pH CIP CLEANING SOLUTION TOTAL 

5 BATCH OF SILICA CIP CLEANING SOLUTION 5 EA 
TOTAL 

TOTAL BID 

Bidder's Total 

PREV BID & 

Current Price 

9/12/2018 

$62.33 
$19,945.60 

$155.83 
$7,012.35 

$2,074.80 

$20,748.00 

$2,125.20 

$21,252.00 

$1,680.00 
$8,400.00 

$77,357.95 

DISCOUNT 
PAYMENT TERMS 

Prepared By
� 

Reviewed By:-=r&______ _ 

Reviewed By: Cl/,.-
Date: 1,0/ Y / 2 DC-Z..Z..

KING LEE CHEMICAL AMAYA SOLUTIONS AVISTA 

COMPANY INC. DBA AMERICAN TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 

WATER CHEMICALS 

OF FLORIDA, INC. 

8949 Kenamar Dr. Suite 1802 Corpor ate Center 3029 Wildflower DR 
107 Lane 

San Diego, CA 92121 Plant City, FL 33563 Encinitas, CA 92024 

$88.01 $119.53 $216.56 
$28,163.20 $38,249.60 $69,299.20 

$38,249.52 

$220.11 $298.82 $541.40 
$9,904.95 $13,446.90 $24,363.00 

$13,447.10 

$1,659.84 $1,650.00 $4,801.67 
$16,598.40 $16,500.00 $48,016.70 

$1,700.16 $2,554.87 $3,661.67 
$17,001.60 $25,548.70 $36,616.70 

$1,120.00 $2,816.77 $5,956.67 
$5,600.00 $14,083.85 $29,783.35 

$77,268.15 $107,829.05 $208,078.95 

$107,829.17 

NONRESIDENT BIDDER NONRESIDENT BIDDER NONRESIDENT BIDDER 
1% 0% 2% 

NETS NET30 NET30 


